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Please could you provide me with the following information. The names and 
email addresses of the Trust staff that hold the following job role / 
responsibility: 
  
1. Director of Midwifery 
2. Digital Midwife 
3.Chief Nursing Information Officer (CNIO) 
4.Chief Information Officer 
5.Head of Informatics (or similar) 
6.Operational/Clinical Director of Midwifery 
7.IT Director 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1.Director of Midwifery –  
Sue Redfern (Director of Nursing. Midwifery and Governance) - 
sue.redfern@sthk.nhs.uk 
 
2.Digital Midwife  -  
Rebecca Crooke - Rebecca.crooke@nhs.net 
Lisa Roberts – lisa.roberts3@sthk.nhs.uk 
Claire Inwood – claire.inwood@sthk.nhs.uk 
 
3.Chief Nursing Information Officer (CNIO) –  
Natalie Hayes –     Natalie.hayes@sthk.nhs.uk 
 
4.Chief Information Officer –  
Christine Walters - Christine.walters@sthk.nhs.uk 
 
5.Head of Informatics (or similar) –  
Christine Walters – Christine.walters@sthk.nhs.uk 
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6.Operational/Clinical Director of Midwifery  -  
ADO – 
Nicola Taggart -  n.taggart1@nhs.net 
Phil Nee - Phil.Nee@sthk.nhs.uk  
 
Head of Midwifery -  
Sue Orchard - Sue.Orchard@sthk.nhs.uk 
 
Associate Director of Midwifery and Nursing – 
Dawn Meredith - Dawn.meredith1@nhs.net   
 
 
7.IT Director –  
Christine Walters – Christine.walters@sthk.nhs.uk 
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